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Vice President- Head of Broker Management 
Corinne Airth

Zurich Canada Toronto Office
corinne.airth@zurich.com

Vice President-Head of Customer Management 
David Tran

Zurich Canada Toronto Office
david.tran@zurich.com

East 
(Quebec, Atlantic Canada and Greater Ottawa area)

Montreal
1800 McGill College Avenue, Suite 1100, Montreal, Quebec H3A 3J6

514-393-7222 | 1-800-363-4707

Eric Fournier
Vice President- Regional Manager, Eastern Canada

eric.fournier@zurich.com

Alexandre Ferreira
Business Development Leader, Eastern Ontario

alexandre.ferreira4@zurich.com

Ontario

Toronto
100 King Street West Suite 5500, P.O Box 290, Toronto, Ontario M5X 1C9

416-586-6820 | 1-800-268-9168
Sean O’Grady

Vice President-Ontario Regional Leader
sean.ogrady@zurich.com

Stephanie Romano
Business Development Leader, Ontario 

stephanie.romano@zurich.com

West 
(British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba)

Calgary
335-8th Ave Suite 1820 SW Bankers Hall Royal Bank Building Calgary (Alberta) 

T2P 1C9
403-693-6999

Edmonton
780-425-0872 | 1-800-232-1910

Vancouver
200 Granville Street Suite 2300 Vancouver, British Columbia V6C 2R6

604-685-9241 | 1-800-663-9975

Jeffrey Tinker
Vice President-Regional Manager, Western Canada

Jeffrey.tinker@zurich.com

Zurich Canada Distribution and Management Team Contacts
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Business Leaders by Department

Alternate Risk Solutions

Property Casualty Middle MarketSpecialty Products

Jean-Pierre Paquet
AVP, Head of Alternate Risk Transfer 

jeanpierre.paquet@zurich.com

Yvonne Steiner
Head of Property

yvonne.steiner@zurich.com

Marco Royer
Head of Liability

marco.royer@zurich.com

Donna Mulligan
Head of Middle Market

donna.mulligan@zurich.com

Dane Hambrook
Head of Specialty Products
dane.hambrook@zurich.com

SuretyEnergy Construction Programs

International Programs

Jordan Walker
Director, Large Contract & 

Commercial Surety
jordan.walker@zurich.com 

Derek Reedie
Head of Construction

derek.reedie@zurich.com

Jeff Kislasko
Head of Programs

jeff.kislasko@zurich.com

Cristina Machado
VP, Head of International Programs 

cristina.machado@zurich.com

General Property General Liability & Environmental Marine Accident & Sickness

Greg Joyce
Head of Energy

greg.joyce@zurich.com

Commercial Auto

Linda Desouza
VP, Auto & Transportation 
linda.desouza@zurich.com

Lisa O'Brien
VP, General Liability & 

Environmental
lisa.obrien@zurich.com

Cathy Prior
Director, Marine

cathy.prior@zurich.com

Fred Ling
Head of Travel, Accident & 

Sickness
fred.ling@zurich.com

David Spagnuolo
VP, General Property

david.spagnuolo@zurich.com
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